The target audience for this educational symposium is Nurses, Administrators (NAB), Physicians, Medical
Directors, Social Workers, and Case Mangers; there are 5 continuing education credits awarded for each
of these disciplines. You will have the opportunity to network with peers and industry vendors in long-term-
care and assisted living. This symposium will review the three major criteria for these new benchmarks:
addition of antipsychotic medications to the quality measures in both long and short stays, raising
performance expectations by raising standards, and a review on the new staffing measures for levels of care.

Partners ] ‘
National
Education
Series
. e

It's All in the Stars:

Thursday, May 7", 2015
The Westin Hotel
6631 West Broad St, Richmond, VA 23220
804-205-5208
www.westinrichmond.com

This program is free of charge to all of Partners Pharmacy / Ascend Hospice clients and invited guests.

8:00 am
9:00 am

9:15 am

10:15 am

11:15 am

11:30 am

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

3:45 pm

9:00 am
9:15 am

10:15 am

11:15 am

11:30 am

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

3:45 pm

AGENDA

Registration / Continental Breakfast / Vendor Expo
Welcome & Introductory Remarks

What’s in the Stars?
Albert Riddle, MD, CMD

Quality Care 1 — 2 — 3 Approach
Albert Riddle, MD, CMD

Break / Vendor Expo

How Data Drives Your Facility (Part 1)
Barbara Speedling, BS Health Administration, Quality of Life Specialist

Lunch /Vendor Expo

How Data Drives Your Facility (Part 2)
Barbara Speedling, BS Health Administration, Quality of Life Specialist

Break / Vendor Expo

Your Mission: Reach for the Stars
Steve ‘“the Hurricane” Weiss

Raffle $100 Gift Card

RSVP today!

To register: please click on link below (or type into browser)
www.partnerspharmacy.com/educationcalendar.html

Partners

4 ;
www.partnerspharmacy.com /_ Ascend Hospice



http://www.partnerspharmacy.com/
http://www.westinrichmond.com/
http://www.partnerspharmacy.com/educationcalendar.html

