

## It's All in the Stars:

**Understanding the New Nursing Home Ratings** 

## Thursday, May 7<sup>th</sup>, 2015

The Westin Hotel
6631 West Broad St, Richmond, VA 23220
804-205-5208
www.westinrichmond.com

The target audience for this educational symposium is *Nurses, Administrators (NAB)*, *Physicians, Medical Directors, Social Workers, and Case Mangers*; there are **5 continuing education credits** awarded for each of these disciplines. You will have the opportunity to network with peers and industry vendors in long-term-care and assisted living. This symposium will review the three major criteria for these new benchmarks: addition of antipsychotic medications to the quality measures in both long and short stays, raising performance expectations by raising standards, and a review on the new staffing measures for levels of care. This program is **free of charge** to all of Partners Pharmacy / Ascend Hospice clients and invited guests.

## **AGENDA**

8:00 am - 9:00 am	Registration / Continental Breakfast / Vendor Expo
9:00 am - 9:15 am	Welcome & Introductory Remarks
9:15 am - 10:15 am	What's in the Stars? Albert Riddle, MD, CMD
10:15 am - 11:15 am	Quality Care 1 – 2 – 3 Approach Albert Riddle, MD, CMD
11:15 am - 11:30 am	Break / Vendor Expo
11:30 am - 12:30 pm	How Data Drives Your Facility (Part 1) Barbara Speedling, BS Health Administration, Quality of Life Specialist
12:30 pm - 1:30 pm	Lunch / Vendor Expo
1:30 pm - 2:30 pm	How Data Drives Your Facility (Part 2) Barbara Speedling, BS Health Administration, Quality of Life Specialist
2:30 pm - 2:45 pm	Break / Vendor Expo
2:45 pm - 3:45 pm	Your Mission: Reach for the Stars Steve "the Hurricane" Weiss

## **RSVP** today!

To register: please click on link below (or type into browser) www.partnerspharmacy.com/educationcalendar.html



